uniform

Susan M. Wainio-Oato

Susan Wainio-Oato
5002 Lena Road

Unit 111

BRADENTON, FL 34211
United States

Phone: 941-744-6747
info@uniformsolultionsplus.com
uniformsolutionsplus.com

Bill To:

Maryland Volleyball Program
J) Rathnam

marylandvolleyballprogram@gmail.com

Description

SHORTS FOR MVP AUGUSTA 802 ADULT RED

S-11, M-8, L-5

SHORTS FOR MVP AUGUSTA 802 ADULT BLACK

5-6, M-8, L-5

SHORTS FOR MVP AUGUSTA 809 YOUTH RED

YL-1

SHORTS FOR MVP AUGUSTA 809 YOUTH BLACK

YL-1

Notes

THANK YOU

Invoice #: 7189
Invoice Date: Nov 25, 2020
Due date: Nov 25, 2020

Amount due:

$495.00

Quantity Price
24 $11.00

19 $11.00

1 $11.00

1 $11.00
Subtotal

Shipping

Amount

$264.00

$209.00

$11.00

$11.00

$495.00
$0.00

Total $495.00 USD

Terms and Conditions

SHIRTS BILLED THROUGH TEAM CONNECTION



