

Susan M. Wainio-Oato

Susan Wainio-Oato 5002 Lena Road Unit 111 BRADENTON, FL 34211 United States

Phone: 941-744-6747 info@uniformsolultionsplus.com uniformsolutionsplus.com

INVOICE

Invoice #: 7189 Invoice Date: Nov 25, 2020 Due date: Nov 25, 2020





Bill To:

Maryland Volleyball Program JJ Rathnam

marylandvolleyballprogram@gmail.com

Description	Quantity	Price	Amount
SHORTS FOR MVP AUGUSTA 802 ADULT RED S-11, M-8, L-5	24	\$11.00	\$264.00
SHORTS FOR MVP AUGUSTA 802 ADULT BLACK S-6, M-8, L-5	19	\$11.00	\$209.00
SHORTS FOR MVP AUGUSTA 809 YOUTH RED YL-1	1	\$11.00	\$11.00
SHORTS FOR MVP AUGUSTA 809 YOUTH BLACK YL-1	1	\$11.00	\$11.00
		Subtotal	\$495.00
		Shipping	\$0.00
		Total	\$495.00 USD

Terms and Conditions

THANK YOU

Notes

SHIRTS BILLED THROUGH TEAM CONNECTION